
Budget Committee-Chair: Dr. Reynard McMillian 

 
The Budget Committee shall collaborate with the University administration in developing and reviewing the annual University budget and is a 

standing committee charged with the following tasks: 

• providing for campus-wide Faculty input into the University budgeting process 

• encouraging the use of Faculty expertise in budget matters 

• informing the Faculty, through the Senate, concerning budget matters. Both long-range and short-term aspects will receive the 

committee's attention, including budget priorities and TBR formulas. 

Reynard McMillian (Chair) Accounting Law 615-963-7167 Rmcmill4@tnstate.edu  

A. Young-Seigler  Life & Physical Sc 615-963-7640 ayoung@tnstate.edu  

Charles Dumenyo Agriculture 615-963-5634 cdumenyo@tnstate.edu  

Aurore Kamssu Business 615-963-7205 akamssu@tnstate.edu  

Eric Vogel Education 615-963-7089 evogel@tnstate.edu  

Charles McCurry Engineering 615-963-2160 cmccurry@tnstate.edu  

Elizabeth Brown Health Sciences 615-963-7252 ebrown2@tnstate.edu  

Jemal Gishe Health Sciences 615-963-7046 jgishe@tnstate.edu  

William Johnson Health Sciences 615-963-5927 wjohnso7@tnstate.edu  

Gary-Lee Lewis Health Sciences 615-963-5546 galewis@tnstate.edu  

Jason Smith Health Sciences 615-963-2172 Jsmith66@tnstate.edu  

Mark Chaires Liberal Arts 615-963-1236 mchaires@tnstate.edu  

Gashaw Bekele Liberal Arts 615-963-5499 gbekele@tnstate.edu  

Dorjsuren Badamdorj Life & Physical Sc 615-963-2505 dbadamdo@tnstate.edu  

Ken Chilton Public Service 615-963-7017 kchilton@tnstate.edu  
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Cynthia George Public Service 615-963-5171 Cgeorge9@tnstate.edu  

 

mailto:Cgeorge9@tnstate.edu

